

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="608 327 954 360">WPSB No.105 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="608 369 1134 409"><b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="608 416 1075 456"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="608 524 1497 607">Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. D. Barthwal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="608 654 1497 736">2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 to 3.</p> <p data-bbox="608 784 1497 866">3. On the request of learned counsel for respondent nos.1 to 3, list this case on 23.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="608 1061 884 1128"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 21.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1153 1061 1474 1128"><b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b> 21.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="608 1151 632 1173">BS</p>